lIT Bhopal B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 6
Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC
ST

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

14922
793
3768
220
6349
788
3445
1496
24707
5450
10300
5967
4208
11774
1044
4497
9464
5937
3321

24413
1550
4276

220
10231
871
5932
3080

34855
6005

14419
9056
4775

28824
1762
4836

11411
7420
4593



