IIIT Bhopal B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 6	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Academic Program Name				
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14922	24413
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	793	1550
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3768	4276
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	220	220
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6349	10231
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	788	871
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	3445	5932
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1496	3080
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24707	34855
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5450	6005
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10300	14419
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	5967	9056
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	4208	4775
Information Technology	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11774	28824
Information Technology	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1044	1762
Information Technology	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4497	4836
Information Technology	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9464	11411
Information Technology	SC	Gender-Neutral	5937	7420
Information Technology	ST	Gender-Neutral	3321	4593